Adhesive-Lined Heat Shrink Cable Breakout, China - Dicore
__________________________________________________________________      _
ADD: Floor 1, Building C, ShiFeng Technology Park, HuaNing Rd,
DaLang, LongHua District, Shenzhen, China, 518109
TEL: +86-755-61653518      FAX: +86-755-61653519
      E-mail: sales@dicore.cn      Website: www.dicoretubing.com
             1/2
Heat Shrink Products and Relative Wiring Harness

mm)
After
recovery(
mm)
As
supplied(
mm)
After
recovery(
mm)
Full lemgth
(mm)
Finger
length
(mm)
  HSCB2-25/11   ≥25   ≤11   ≥10   ≤5   135±5   55±5
  HSCB2-30/13   ≥30   ≤13   ≥16   ≤7   145±5   60±5
  HSCB2-40/15   ≥40   ≤15   ≥20   ≤9   145±5   65±5
  2 cores
  breakout
  HSCB2-50/17   ≥50   ≤17   ≥25   ≤11   140±5   60±5
  HSCB3-27/17   ≥27   ≤17   ≥12   ≤5   130±5   50±5
  HSCB3-50/22   ≥50   ≤22   ≥19   ≤7   165±5   60±5
  HSCB3-60/28   ≥60   ≤28   ≥24   ≤8   170±5   65±5
  HSCB3-70/36   ≥70   ≤36   ≥29   ≤13   215±5   80±5
  HSCB3-90/45   ≥90   ≤45   ≥40   ≤15   220±5   90±5
  HSCB3-105/53   ≥105   ≤53   ≥44   ≤18   225±5   90±5
  3  cores
  breakout
  HSCB3-130/63   ≥130   ≤63   ≥61   ≤24   230±5   85±5
  HSCB4-40/18   ≥40   ≤18   ≥10   ≤5   130±5   55±5
  HSCB4-50/24   ≥50   ≤24   ≥15   ≤7   150±5   55±5
  HSCB4-70/32   ≥70   ≤32   ≥24   ≤9   175±5   75±5
  HSCB4-80/44   ≥80   ≤44   ≥30   ≤12   195±5   75±5
  4  cores
  breakout
  HSCB4-95/44   ≥95   ≤44   ≥35   ≤12   200±5   80±5
  HSCB5-40/21   ≥40   ≤21   ≥10   ≤5   150±5   55±5
  HSCB5-55/29   ≥55   ≤29   ≥15   ≤7   170±5   65±5
  HSCB5-70/38   ≥70   ≤38   ≥24   ≤9   175±5   65±5
  5  cores
  breakout
  HSCB5-90//49   ≥90   ≤49   ≥30   ≤12   190±5   80±5
Other sizes are available upon request.